
SIDE VIBES

MAIN VIBES

LIKKLE VIBES

SAUCY VIBES

LICK MI FINGER 3 or 5
BBQ chicken wings 
(SPICY. SWEET or MYSTERY)

SEA MI YAH

RIB YUH RASS

TUN UP FOWL

STICKY LICKY

STEW UP (vg,gf)

SALT FISH FRITTERS

YARD MAN CURRY GOAT

SOUL CHEF FRIES (vg)
Fries shaken in our secret seasoning

VEGAN FRITTERS (vg)
Chickpea, plantain

FRIED PLANTAIN (vg,gf)

CRACK MI UP

SHARE DI TING

MAC ‘n’ CHEESE

SEA IT DEH (gf)

RUDE BWOY PORK
Jerk pork, jerk gravy, tropical salsa

FULLY LOADED RELOADED

FRIED DUMPLINGS (v)
Perfect to dip in a sauce or curry!

TROPICAL SLAW (vg,gf)

RICE ‘n’ PEAS (vg,gf)

£7.95

£6.85

£9.95

£9.50

£10.95

£13

£10

£5.85 /
£8.85

£7.50

£10.50

£3.95

£15

£15

£50

£4

£3.85

£3

£3

£3

£3.50

BBQ pork ribs

Crispy outside, fluffy inside

Coconut curry with butter beans,
carrots, sweet potato 

Boneless fried chicken tossed in
coconut crumbs & sticky sauce 

Fried calamari with scotch bonnet
jam

Meat on the bone for extra flavour!

Jerk chicken, jerk gravy, tropical salsa

Cheesy and gooey. Topped with
coconut crumbs

Smoked pork crackling, jerk mayo

Fries topped with mac ‘n’ cheese,
jerk chicken, jerk pork

Catch of the day, pickled vegetables,
tropical salsa

1/2 jerk chicken, jerk pork, jerk wings,
BBQ pork ribs, rice ‘n’ peas, fries, tropical
slaw, hardo bread, jerk gravy

JERK SAUCE (vg)

911 HOT SAUCE (vg,gf)
£1.50
£1.50

JERK GRAVY

JERK MAYO (v)

£2

£1.50

SERVICE CHARGE NOT INCLUDED: TIPPING US IS THE SECRET INGREDIENT
THAT MAKES OUR SMILES WIDER AND YOUR MEAL TASTIER!

Menu items may contain or come into contact with traces of gluten, nuts, and other allergens we cannot
ensure cross-contamination does not incur. For allergen assitance please ask a member of staff.

@SOULCHEFKITCHEN


