@SOULCHEFKITCHEN

911 HOT SAUCE (vg,gf)



LIKKLE VIBES

SEA MI YAH Fried calamari with scotch bonnet jam	£7.95	LICK MI FINGER 3 or 5 g BBQ chicken wings (SPICY. SWEET or MYSTERY)	£5.85 / £8.85
SALT FISH FRITTERS Crispy outside, fluffy inside	£6.85	MAC 'n' CHEESE Cheesy and gooey. Topped with	£7.50
RIB YUH RASS BBQ pork ribs	£9.95	coconut crumbs CRACK MI UP Smoked pork crackling, jerk mayo	£3.95
MAIN VIBES			
TUN UP FOWL Jerk chicken, jerk gravy, tropical salsa	£9.50	RUDE BWOY PORK Jerk pork, jerk gravy, tropical salsa	£10.50
STICKY LICKY	£10.95	FULLY LOADED RELOADED	£15
Boneless fried chicken tossed in coconut crumbs & sticky sauce	2.000	Fries topped with mac 'n' cheese, jerk chicken, jerk pork	
YARD MAN CURRY GOAT Meat on the bone for extra flavour!	£13	SEA IT DEH (gf) Catch of the day, pickled vegetables, tropical salsa	£15
STEW UP (vg,gf) Coconut curry with butter beans, carrots, sweet potato	£10	SHARE DI TING 1/2 jerk chicken, jerk pork, jerk wings, BBQ pork ribs, rice 'n' peas, fries, tropic slaw, hardo bread, jerk gravy	£50
SIDE VIBES			
SOUL CHEF FRIES (vg) Fries shaken in our secret seasoning	£4	FRIED DUMPLINGS (v) Perfect to dip in a sauce or curry!	£3
VEGAN FRITTERS (vg) Chickpea, plantain	£3.85	TROPICAL SLAW (vg,gf)	£3
FRIED PLANTAIN (vg,gf)	£3	RICE 'n' PEAS (vg,gf)	£3.50
SAUCY VIBES			
JERK SAUCE (vg)	£1.50	JERK GRAVY	£2

Menu items may contain or come into contact with traces of gluten, nuts, and other allergens we cannot ensure cross-contamination does not incur. For allergen assitance please ask a member of staff.

£1.50

JERK MAYO (v)

£1.50